Department of History: Routine (January-June, 2023) 
	Day
	
	
	10:30-11:30
	11:30-12:30
	12:30-1:30
	1:30-2:30
	2:30-3:30
	3:30-4:30

	Monday
	Gen
	2nd
	SG- B 401
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4th
	SMG-402 SEC
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6th
	
	
	
	
	
	UB-304-SEC

	
	Hons
	2nd
	
	AR-106
	SG-106
	SK-106
	TG-106
	KB-106

	
	
	4th
	TG-206
	SK
	SK
	SMG
	AR
	

	
	
	6th
	SK-210
	SMG
	TG
	UB
	KB
	

	Tuesday
	Gen
	2nd
	SA-A-304 SMG-B-306
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4th
	
	
	
	KB-402
	SG-401 GE
	

	
	
	6th
	
	
	KB-A-402
SK-B-304
	SK-305-GE
	
	

	
	Hons
	2nd
	
	SK-106
	SA
	AR
	
	

	
	
	4th
	
	KB-206
	SMG
	SG
	
	

	
	
	6th
	
	AR-210
	SG-210
	SA-210
	SMG-210
	

	Wednesday
	Gen
	2nd
	
	
	
	
	SG-A-304
SA-B-402
	

	
	
	4th
	SA-106-SEC
	
	
	TG-304
	
	

	
	
	6th
	
	
	
	SK-A-125
SA-B-402
	
	

	
	Hons
	2nd
	SG-106
	SMG-106
	SA-106
	
	
	

	
	
	4th
	AR-206
	SK
	TG
	SMG
	
	

	
	
	6th
	SK-210
	TG
	SG
	AR
	
	

	Thursday
	Gen
	2nd
	
	
	
	SK-A-304
TG-B-104
	
	

	
	
	4th
	
	SG-306
	
	
	TG-206 GE
	UB-402-SEC

	
	
	6th
	
	
	
	UB-A-402
KB-B-125
	
	SA-124-SEC

	
	Hons
	2nd
	
	AR-106
	SK-106
	SG-106
	
	

	
	
	4th
	SA-206
	UB
	SG
	AR
	
	KB

	
	
	6th
	
	SK-210
	TG
	
	KB-210
	

	Friday
	Gen
	2nd
	
	
	
	
	UB-A-304
	

	
	
	4th
	
	
	SMG-402
	
	
	

	
	
	6th
	
	
	UB-304-GE
	
	
	SA-A-304
SMG-B-124

	
	Hons
	2nd
	UB-106
	AR-106
	AR-106 REMEDIAL
	
	
	

	
	
	4th
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	6th
	
	SMG-210
	SA
	AR
	
	

	Saturday
	Gen
	2nd
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4th
	
	
	
	KB-401
	
	

	
	
	6th
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Hons
	2nd
	
	SK-106
	UB-106
	
	KB-106
	

	
	
	4th
	
	TG-206
	SK-206
	SK-206
	UB-206
	

	
	
	6th
	SK-210
	KB
	TG
	UB
	SK-210 REMEDIAL
	



Total classes- (Hons-, Gen-)
2nd sem- (Hons-, Gen-)
4th sem- (Hons-, Gen-)
6th sem (Hons-, Gen-)
